

cRc Kosher

Chicago Rabbinical Council

2701 West Howard Street Chicago, IL 60645 (773) 465-3900 Fax: (773) 465-6929 www.EZcRc.org/LOC



July 12, 2024

Letter of Kosher Certification

This is to certify that the following products, produced by:

A.D. Rosenblatt Kosher Meats, LLC, Dallas, TX 75230

are under the certification of cRc Kosher.

The following items under the A.D. Rosenblatt label and are Glatt Kosher and Kosher for Passover.

		Product Name	Status	Certifying Req	UKD-ID	
	1	Beef Intestines	Glatt Meat	cRc Logo Required	CC2215051	
AD Rose	nblatt	/ -				
	2	Glatt Kosher Boxed & Packaged Beef	Glatt Meat	See restriction.	CC2184481	
		Restriction: Must include tag with cRc logo inside Cryo cRc log on outside of Cryovac, and tape on outside of logo		1		
	3	Premium Veal	Glatt Meat	cRc Logo Required	CC2200730	
Lamb			1			
	4	Glatt Kosher Boxed & Packaged Lamb	Glatt Meat	See restriction.	CC2125139	
	/	Restriction: Must include tag with cRc logo inside Cryovac plastic, label with cRc log on outside of Cryovac, and tape on outside of box with hashgacha logo				
Glatt Ranch				1		
	5	Glatt Kosher Boxed & Packaged Beef	Glatt Meat	See restriction.	CC2150850	
		Restriction: Must include tag with cRc logo inside Cryo cRc log on outside of Cryovac, and tape on outside of logo				

Expiration Date: 12/31/2024

Company# 324

Total # of Products on Certificate: 7

Page 1 of 2

Use of the cRc Kosher trademark must comply with the terms set forth in the written agreement with cRc Kosher. Any other use of the cRc Kosher trademark is not authorized.

Kashrus Administrator

Fishben

Powered by WebLOC

ROSHER CERTIFICATION

cRc Kosher

Chicago Rabbinical Council

2701 West Howard Street Chicago, IL 60645 (773) 465-3900 Fax: (773) 465-6929 www.EZcRc.org/LOC



July 12, 2024

	Product Name	Status	Certifying Req	UKD-ID
Glatt Ranch				
6	Premium Beef Stew	Glatt Meat	cRc Logo Required	CC2205210
7	Premium Ground Beef	Glatt Meat	cRc Logo Required	CC2205212
		1		
		- /		
		\		
		1	1	
/			1	
/	4		1	

Expiration Date: 12/31/2024 Company# 324

Total # of Products on Certificate: 7 Page 2 of 2 Use of the cRc Kosher trademark must comply with the terms set forth in the written agreement with cRc Kosher. Any other use of the cRc Kosher trademark is not authorized.

Rabbi Sholom Fishbane, Kashrus Administrator

Modern Fishberr

Powered by WebLOC